SUNDAY MONDAY

Calendar Is
Subject to

Change----
See Daily Event
Board For Updates

8:30-Church Cab 10:00 Target, Aldi, Bank

Service Run
10:00-Worship with Pastor

Jan (LL)

12:15 Load for Target
(Lobby)

2:30 Bingo for Prizes (LL)
3:45 Rhythm Band (LL)

12 13

9:30-Book Club (4thFLoor)
10:00 Target, Aldi, Bank

8:30-Church Bus Run
Service 10:30 Coffee &

12:15 Lunch Outing Conversation (Patio)

to Texas Roadhouse 12:15-Load for Walmart
(Lobby)

2:30-Bingo for Prizes (LL)
3:45 Music Games (LL)

TUESDAY

7

8a-4p Medical Appointments bus
run

9:30-Book Club (4" Floor)

10:45 Card Games (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)

2:30 Reminisce Group (LL)

3:30 Trivia w/ Erin (LL)

5:30 National Night Out with

Ice cream Social-Front Parking

14

8a-4p Medical Appointments bus

run

9:30-Book Club (4% Floor)
10:45 Card Games (LL)

12:30 Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)

3:00 Bible Study (LL)

4:00 Meet & Greet w/ Erin (LL)

WEDNESDAY

1

9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)
10:00 Cub, Almsted’s,

~ Byerly’s, Library bus run

10:30 Walking Group (LL)
3:00 Fancy Fingers (LL)

i 3:30 One to One visits

8

9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)
10:00 Cub, Almsted’s,
Byerly’s, Library bus run
10:30 Music Activity (LL)
12:30 Yahtzee (LL)
2:30-Arts & Crafts (LL)
3:30 Humor Time (LL)

15
9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)

10:00 Cub, Almsted’s, Byerly’s,

Library bus run

10:30 Walking Group (LL)
12:30-Fancy Fingers (LL)
1:00 Dairy Queen Outing (LL)
2:30 Dance Club (LL)

3:30 Jokes & Cokes (LL)

THURSDAY

2

9:30-Book Club (4" Floor)

10:00 Walgreens, CVS,
Banks bus run

10:45 Card Games (LL)
2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)
3:00 Current Events (LL)

9

9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)

10:00 Walgreens, CVS, Banks
bus run

10:30 Resident Meeting (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)
2:30 Hangman (LL)

3:15 Name that Tune (LL)

16

9:30-Book Club (4" Floor)

10:00 Walgreens, CVS,
Banks bus run

10:45 Card Games (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)
3:00 Current Events (LL)

FRIDAY
3

9:30-Book Club (4th
Floor)

10:30 Dominoes (LL)
12:30-Bingo

1:45 Ice Cream Treats
(LL)

2:30 Movie & Popcorn
(LLMR)

3:00 Coloring Pages (LL)
10

9:30-Book Club (4™
Floor)

10:30 Walking Club (LL)
12:30-Bingo (LL)
1:45-Pizza Party (LL)

2:30 Movie & Popcorn
(LLMR)

3:00 Word Search Puzzles
(LL)

17

9:30-Book Club (4th
Floor)

10:30 Dominoes (LL)
12:30-Bingo (LL)
1:45-Wine & Cheese
Social (LL)

2:30 Movie & Popcorn
(LLMR)

3:00 Crossword Puzzles
(11

SATURDAY
4

1:30 Ruth & Tom'’s
Wedding with Monroe
Wright, Wedding cake,
bars, coffee & punch

(LL) \\’/
6:30-Resident < *“’M
Bingo(MDR)

Bring $1.20 to play!
1

6:30-Resident
Bingo(MDR)

Bring $1.20 to play!

18

6:30-Resident
Bingo(MDR)
Bring $1.20 to play!




ELD

COR

19 Sunday

8:30 Church Cab
Service

26

8:30-Church Bus
Service

20 Monday

9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)

10:00 Target, Aldi, Bank
Run

10:00 Worship w/ Pastor
Jan (LL)

12:15 Scenic Drive
3:00-Bingo For Prizes (LL)
4:15 Music Appreciation
(LL)

27
9:30-Book Club (4t
Floor)

10:00 Target, Aldi, Bank
Run

10:30 Walking Club (LL)
1:00 -Bingo for Prizes

3:00 Bible Study w/
Pastor Jan (LL)

4:00 Music Games (LL)

21 Tuesday

8a-4p Medical
Appointments bus run
9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)
10:45 Card Games (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)

3:00 Healthy Snack Club
(LL)

28

8a-4p Medical Appointments bus
run

9:00-11:00 FREE Hearing Aid
Clinic (MCR)

9:30-Book Club (4t Floor)
10:45 Card

12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chocolate Lover’s Support
Group (LL)

3:30 Trivia w/ Erin (LL)

22 Wednesday
9:30-Book Club (4% Floor)
10:00 Cub,
Almsted’s,Byerly’s, Library
bus run

10:30 Music Activity (LL)
12:30-Yahtzee (LL)

2:30-Arts & Crafts (LL)
3:30 Humor Time (LL)

29

9:30-Book Club (4™ Floor)
10:00 Cub, Almsted’s,
Byerly’s, Library bus run
10:30 Walking Group (LL)
12:30-Fancy Fingers (LL)
2:30-Healthy Snack Group
(LL)

3:30 Chair Exercises (LL)

23 Thursday
9:30-Book Club (4" Floor)

10:00 Walgreens, CVS,
Banks bus run

10:45 Card Games (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)
2:00-Birthday Party (LL)
3:15 Current Events (LL)

30

9:30-Book Club (4% Floor)

10:00 Walgreens, CVS,
Banks bus run

10:45 Card Games (LL)
12:30-Pokeno (LL)

2:00 Chair Exercises (LL)
2:30 Hangman (LL)

3:15 Name that Tune (LL)

24 Friday

9:30-Book Club (4th
Floor)

10:30 Walking Club (LL)
12:45-Bingo
1:45-Watermelon Social
(LL)

2:30 Movie & Popcorn
(LLMR)

3:00 Magazine Scavenger
Hunt (LL)

31

9:30-Book Club (4th
Floor)

10:30 Walking Club (LL)
12:30-Bingo (LL)

1:45- Ice cream sundaes
(LL)

2:30 Movie & Popcorn
(LLMR)

3:00 Reminisce (LL)

Outings Highlighted
in Yellow means you
must be able to go
on your own without
staff assistance!

Outings highlighted in
turquoise means
Recreation staff goes on
outing to assist
Residents!

KEY
LL=LOWER LEVEL

LLMR=LOWER LEVEL MEDIA
ROOM

MDR=MANOR DINING ROOM

MCR=MANOR COMMUNITY
ROOM

DR= LODGE DINING ROOM
4™ FLOOR=ACTIVITY AREA

Auqust Birthdays

Barbara B. 8/4
Tom D. 8/7
Reynaldo L. 8/10
Jackie M. 8/11
Helen W. 8/11
David E. 8/12
Mary W. 8/18
Maria F. 8/26

25 Saturday

6:30-Resident
Bingo(MDR)
Bring $1.20 to play!

Continuing with the 12
months of Travel, August is
England!

N\ Z

AN




COPPERFIELD







